
Tentative Program 

 
“Status of Red Palm Weevil Invasion in Malaysia” 

 
Date: 12th April 2019 (Friday) 

Venue: Agriculture Hall, Faculty of Agriculture, Universiti Putra Malaysia 

Organized by  

Malaysian Plant Protection Society (MAPPS); Faculty of Agriculture, UPM; 

International Society for Southeast Asian Agriculture Science (ISSAAS); Agricultural 

Institute of Malaysia (AIM) 

 
Time 

 

 
Programme 

 
8.30 am 

 
8.45 am 

 
 
 
 
 
 

9.00 am 
 
 
 
 
 

9.30 am  
 
 
 
 

10.00 am 
 
 
 
 

10.30 am 
 

11.00 am 
 

  

 
Registration 
 
Arrival of Invited Speaker and VIPs 
 
Recite Do’a 
 
Welcoming remarks by Professor Dr. Abdul Shukor Juraimi, 
President, Malaysia Plant Protection Society (MAPPS) 
 
Speaker 1: 
Invasiveness of RPW and Its Potential Damage to the Malaysian Oil 
Palm Industry 
Dr. Idris Abd Ghani, Retired Professor, Universiti Kebangsaan 
Malaysia  
 
Speaker 2: 
Sime Darby Approach: Monitoring and Management of Red Palm 
Weevil 
Ms. Azlina binti Zakaria, Scientist, Sime Darby Research Sdn Bhd 
 
Speaker 3:  
RPW Management Programme 
Ms. Ting Ping Ping, Plant Biosecurity Division, Department of 
Agriculture Malaysia 
 
Q & A session 
 
Closing & Refreshment 
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