## **Tentative Program**

# "Status of Red Palm Weevil Invasion in Malaysia"

Date: 12th April 2019 (Friday)

Venue: Agriculture Hall, Faculty of Agriculture, Universiti Putra Malaysia

Organized by

Malaysian Plant Protection Society (MAPPS); Faculty of Agriculture, UPM; International Society for Southeast Asian Agriculture Science (ISSAAS); Agricultural Institute of Malaysia (AIM)

Time	Programme
8.30 am	Registration
8.45 am	Arrival of Invited Speaker and VIPs
	Recite Do'a
	Welcoming remarks by Professor Dr. Abdul Shukor Juraimi, President, Malaysia Plant Protection Society (MAPPS)
9.00 am	Speaker 1: Invasiveness of RPW and Its Potential Damage to the Malaysian Oil Palm Industry Dr. Idris Abd Ghani, Retired Professor, Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia
9.30 am	Speaker 2: Sime Darby Approach: Monitoring and Management of Red Palm Weevil Ms. Azlina binti Zakaria, Scientist, Sime Darby Research Sdn Bhd
10.00 am	Speaker 3: RPW Management Programme Ms. Ting Ping Ping, Plant Biosecurity Division, Department of Agriculture Malaysia
10.30 am	Q & A session
11.00 am	Closing & Refreshment

## **Organizing Committee**

#### Advisor:

Professor Dr. Abdul Shukor Juraimi (MAPPS/UPM)

## **Chairperson:**

Associate Professor Dr. Wong Mui Yun (MAPPS/UPM)

#### Members:

Associate Professor Dr. Lau Wei Hong (MAPPS/UPM)

Dr. Siti Izera Ismail (MAPPS/UPM)

Dr. Siti Noor Hajjar Md Latip (MAPPS)

Dr. Juwaidah Sharifuddin (ISSAAS)

Dr. Dzarifah Mohamed Zulperi (AIM)